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Haircut & Style Protein Treatment

Hair Color Fashion Color

Fringe Cut

Keratin

Root Touchup
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Balayage / Ombre

₹349

₹4999

₹1249

₹4999

Blow Dry
Smoothening

Per Streak

Color Change

₹349

₹4499

₹249

₹5999

Hair Wash & Blow Dry

Funky Color (Per Streak)

₹499

₹599

Child Haircut (Up To 7 Years)

Botox

Global Color

Global Highlights

₹349

₹4999

₹2999

₹4999

Hair Straightening/Tong/Curly ₹799
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Hair Setting ₹699

(Onwards)

Oil Therapy ₹4999
Nanoplastia ₹4999

(Onwards)

(Onwards)

(Onwards)

Yutika    L’Oréal    Schwarzkopf 

(Onwards)

(Onwards)

Yuthika Professional is ammonia free.
L’Oréal Majirel contains ammonia, whereas L’Oréal iNOA is ammonia free.
Schwarzkopf Royal contains ammonia, whereas Schwarzkopf  Zero AMM is ammonia free.

Do you know?

(Onwards)

(Onwards)

(Onwards)

(Onwards)

(Onwards)

(Onwards)

(Onwards)

₹1449

₹299
₹3999

₹1449

₹299
₹3999

(Onwards)

Kerasmooth ₹6999 (Onwards)

Haircut (+ Hair Wash + Dry) ₹599

Hair Wash (Keratin) & Blow Dry ₹699 (Onwards)

(Onwards)

(Onwards)

Keratin Premium ₹7999 (Onwards)

(Advance Blow Dry) Botox Premium ₹7999 (Onwards)



Hair Spa 

Hair Treatment

Head Massage

Hair Fall 
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₹1099

Hair Repair ₹1999
Anti Dandruff ₹1099
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(Onwards)

Hair Masque ₹999

(Onwards)

(Onwards)

(Onwards)

Coconut oil is best for hair repair.
Almond oil is best for UV protection.
Navratna oil is best to provide cooling sensation to the scalp.
Shehnaz oil is a blend of several oils for nourishing the scalp and improving hair texture.
Olive oil is best for hair conditioning.

Do you know?

Schwarzkopf Professional ₹1299

Bio Keratin ₹1599
L’Oréal Professional ₹1499

(Onwards)

(Onwards)

(Onwards)

Parachute Coconut Oil ₹599

Navratna Ayurvedic Cool Oil ₹599
Bajaj Almond Oil ₹599

(Onwards)

(Onwards)

(Onwards)

Figaro Olive Oil ₹649
Shahnaz Husain Oil ₹649 (Onwards)

(Onwards)

Kera Fine Professional ₹1199 (Onwards)

Hair Fall ₹1999
Anti Dandruff ₹1999

(Onwards)

(Onwards)

(Serum)

(Scrub)

(Scrub + Serum + Masque)

(Serum + L’Oréal Hair Spa)

(Scrub + L’Oréal Spa)



₹1399     ₹1199

Full Arms + Half Legs + 
Under Arms

₹1199      ₹999

₹1299    ₹1049

Rica         Classic

Threading Waxing

Waxing Packages

Upper Lips

Full Arms + Full Legs +
Under Arms
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₹99

Fore Head ₹99
Chin

Half Arms + Full Legs +
Under Arms

₹99
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Side Locks ₹149

Eyebrows ₹49

Chin ₹49

Fore Head ₹49

Upper Lips ₹49

Side Locks ₹79
Full Face ₹199

Full Face ₹399

Full Arms ₹499
Half Arms ₹399

Under Arms ₹199
Half Legs ₹599

Stomach ₹399
Full Legs ₹799

Front ₹699
Back ₹699

Full Body ₹2999
Bikini ₹1399

Rica      Classic

₹79

₹79
₹79

₹129
₹299

₹399
₹299

₹149
₹499

₹299
₹649

₹549
₹549

₹2499
₹1199

₹1099    ₹899Half Arms + Half Legs +
Under Arms



De-tan / Bleach Facial

Face Clean-up Peel Off Masque

Face

Classic / Oxylife / Herbaltree

Dr Rashel
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Nose Peel Off Masque

₹449

₹1349

₹799 ₹99

Front

Lotus - Hydravitals / Puravitals

Oxylife

₹449

₹1749

₹899

Back ₹449

Face & Neck

Nature’s Adv Gen Fruit

Gold Under Eye Peel Off Masque

₹549

₹1649

₹799 ₹299

Front & Back ₹749
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Arms ₹649

Lotus - Instafair ₹2049
Lotus - Goldsheen ₹2249

Legs ₹649
Full Body ₹1999

₹349

₹349
₹349

₹449

₹599
₹549
₹549
₹1699

Raga Ozone Oxylife

₹349

₹349
₹349

₹449

₹599
₹549
₹549
₹1699

O3+ Whitening ₹2549

Ozone Kit ₹2799
O3+ Shine & Glow Kit ₹2649

Lotus - Preservita ₹2899

O3+ ₹1349
Lotus ₹1249

Face Peel Off Masque ₹799



Manicure Pedicure (with Jacuzzi)

Foot Therapy Makeups

Classic

Hot Water Soaking
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Regular

₹599

₹299 ₹1999

O3+ Pedilogix Bubblegum

Party

₹999

₹3999

Ave Express

Bridel

₹1049

₹4999

Lotus

Foot Massage Airbrush

₹849

₹349 ₹2999

Nail Cut & Filing ₹149
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Change Of Nail Polish ₹149

Our Pedicure comes with complimentary bleach.Do you know?

(Onwards)

(Onwards)

(Onwards)

(Onwards)

Nail Polish ₹99

Classic ₹699

O3+ Pedilogix Bubblegum ₹1099
Ave Express ₹1149

Lotus ₹949

Nail Cut & Filing ₹149
Change Of Nail Polish ₹149
Nail Polish ₹99

Heel Peel Treatment ₹1799

Sara ₹999Sara ₹899
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